
04/12/25 Saturday 10:00:00  AM Range Clean up

04/26/25 Saturday 09:00:00  AM UBR non-registered 100/200  yd

05/11/25 Sunday 12:30:00  PM Groundhog 100 yd.

05/24/25 Saturday 10:00:00  AM Heavy Varmint 200/100  yd

05/25/25 Sunday 12:30:00  PM Groundhog 200 yd (Money Match)

06/14/25 Saturday 09:00:00  AM Heavy Varmint 100/200  yd

06/15/25 Sunday 09:00:00  AM Groundhog 100 yd

06/28/25 Saturday 09:00:00  AM Heavy Varmint 200/100  yd (Money Match)

06/29/25 Sunday 09:00:00  AM Groundhog 200 yd / 300 yd

07/13/25 Sunday 09:00:00  AM Groundhog 100 yd.

07/26/25 Saturday 09:00:00  AM Heavy Varmint 100/200  yd

07/27/25 Sunday 09:00:00  AM Groundhog 200 yd / 300 yd

08/02/25 Saturday 08:00:00  AM UBR registered 100/200  yd (Money Match)

08/16/25 Saturday 08:00:00  AM NBRSA Registered Match 100yd Nelson Berger  Memorial (Cash Option)

08/17/25 Sunday 08:00:00  AM NBRSA Registered Match 200yd Nelson Berger  Memorial (Cash Option)

08/31/25 Sunday 09:00:00  AM Groundhog 100 yd.

09/13/25 Saturday 09:00:00  AM Heavy Varmint 200/100  yd (Money Match)

09/14/25 Sunday 09:00:00  AM Groundhog 200 yd / 300 yd

09/27/25 Saturday 09:00:00  AM Heavy Varmint 100/200  yd

09/28/25 Sunday 09:00:00  AM Groundhog 100 yd. (Money Match)

10/11/25 Saturday 10:00:00  AM Heavy Varmint 200/100  yd

10/12/25 Sunday 12:30:00  PM Groundhog 200 yd / 300 yd

10/25/25 Saturday 10:00:00  AM Annual Business Meeting

Notes: 

(1) The Range will now be open  from sun up to sun down, 7 days a week

(2) Any date  that is not specifically shown above are Open  Range days.

(3) Competitors do not need to pay the “Money Match” fee if they don't want to compete for money

(4)  Normal Club match fees (including Money Matches) for members continue to be $5.00/yardage, non-members $10.00/yardage

      This does not include Registered matches.

(5) Registered Match Fee  will be $50.00  per day,

Chippewa Rifle Club - 2025 Match Schedule


